FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 N. W. OMB 0651-0027

Į,

07-08-1999



	86000 COVER SHEET					
TRADEMARKS ONLY						
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).						
Submission Type	Conveyance Type Assignment License					
X New	Assignment License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment					
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Effective Date Month Day Year 06 04 84					
Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name					
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other					
Conveying Party						
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year					
Name Congoleum Corporation						
Formerly						
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association					
individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association					
Other						
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	tion Delaware					
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name Curtis Industries, Inc.						
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (line 1) 6140 Parkland Boulevard						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3) Mayfield Heights City	Ohio 44124 State/Country Zip Code					
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is					
X Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic					
	representativ should be attached. (Designation must be a separate					
Other	document from Assignment.)					
						
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	tion Delaware					
	OFFICE USE ONLY					
COP FOR						

gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

11.S. Department of Commerce

Patent and Trademark Office.
TRADEMARK

REEL: 001924 FRAME: 0836

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99	1618B	Page 2	DEGE	LS. Department of Commerce Platers and Trademark Office		
OMB 0651-0027	Representative Name a	nd Address	11 11 10 6	MRADEMARK		
Name		Enter	for the first Receive	ing PartyLordy.		
Address (line 1)	[
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3)						
Address (line 4)						
1	lant Name and Address					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (216) 579-1700						
Name	Thomas P. Schiller					
Address (line 1)	526 Superior East					
Address (line 2)	Suite 1200					
Address (line 3)	Cleveland, Ohio 44114-1684					
Address (line 4)						
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 5						
including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached						
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).						
Trad	lemark Application Number	er(s)	Registration	Number(s)		
			756667			
Number of F	Properties Enter the to	otal number of propertie	s involved. #			
Fee Amoun						
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account						
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)						
Deposit Account Number: # 16-0820						
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No						
Statement and Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.						
Thomas	P. Schiller	James PS	chilles	July 2, 1899		
Name (of Person Signing	Signatu	re	Date Signed		

TRADEMARK REEL: 001924 FRAME: 0837

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CONGOLEUM CORPORATION", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CONGOLEUM CORPORATION" TO "CURTIS INDUSTRIES, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FOURTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 1984, AT 1:50 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9796474

DATE:

06-10-99

991132694

0875372

8100

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001924 FRAME: 0838

84015 60193

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

FILED

JUN 4 1984 1:50P.77

Slear C. Kenfors

OF CONGOLEUM CORPORATION

Adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corportion Law of the State of Delaware

We, Terry L. Morton, Vice President and J.

Robert O'Brien, Secretary of Congoleum Corporation, a

Corporation existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, do hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Congoleum Coporation.

SECOND: The Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation to be effected hereby is as follows:

Paragraph FIRST of the Certificate of Incorporation, relating to the Corporation's name, is amended to read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Curtis Industries, Inc."

THIRD: The Amendment has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the

00023

General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware by written consent of the Corporation's stockholders.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have signed this certificate this HH day of June 1984.

Vice President

attest: `

Secretary

2

00024

TRADEMARK REEL: 001924 FRAME: 0840

RECORDED: 07/06/1999